1www.hyundaiwelding.com
HD AUTO 600M+
600A Thyristor Welder: High Performance and Reliability
HD AUTO 600M+ ensures stable, high-quality welds across
materials from thin sheets to thick metals. Designed for heavy
industries, shipbuilding, and construction, it offers consistent
performance with minimal maintenance and features built-in
protections against overload, overvoltage, and overcurrent.

Sol. valve part
4www.hyundaiwelding.com
Order Information
No. Torch Consumable Order Code
1 CO2 500A MIG
* Torch 5M P35001457
2 CO2 500A MIG Torch
* Nozzle P30000293
3
CO2 500A MIG Torch
 * Tip (1.2mm / 0.0472”) P30000287
CO2 500A MIG Torch
* Tip (1.4mm / 0.0551”) P30000288
CO2 500A MIG Torch
* Tip (1.6mm / 0.063”) P30000289
4 CO2 500A MIG Torch
* Diffuser P30000290
5 CO2 500A MIG Torch
 Insulator P30000299
6 CO2 500A MIG
* Flexible Torch Body P30002981
7 Spring Liner
(1.2-1.6mm/0.0472”-0.063”) P30003324
CO2 500A MIG Torch
* Torch Body P30000792
CO2 500A MIG
* Flexible Torch 5M P30000296
Consumable
Spring Liner Flexible Torch Body
6 7
Torch

perfectly support the projects.
Main PCB Board
Order Information
No. Feeder Consumable Order Code
1 2 Roll Wire Feeder P30002274
2 4 Roll Wire Feeder P30000967
3
2 Roll Roller * V Ceramic
1.2 & 1.4 mm (0.0472” & 0.0551”) P30000250
2 Roll Roller * V Ceramic
1.4 & 1.6 mm (0.0551” & 0.063”) P30001697
2 Roll Roller * V Ceramic
1.2 & 1.6 mm (0.0472” & 0.063”) P30000897
4
4 Roll Roller * V Steel
1.2 & 1.4 mm (0.0472” & 0.0551”) P30000251
4 Roll Roller * V Steel
1.4 & 1.6 mm (0.0551” & 0.063”) P30002911
4 Roll Roller * V Steel
1.2 & 1.6 mm (0.0472” & 0.063”) P30001671
5 Wire Feeder Euro Mount P35000157
Spare Components Order Code
SCR(Thyristor) P40005187
Snubber PCB P45000243
Main PCB (2K7-03) P45000791
Fan Motor P45000616
Impeller For Fan P40003454
Solenoid Valve (Built In P/S) P40005706
Magnetic Contactor P40004843
Components
2 Roll Wire Feeder 4 Roll Wire Feeder
1 2
2 Roll Ceramic Roller